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Southeastern New Mexico
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*WITH GEOGRATPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Northwestem New Mexico

T. Anhy T. Canyon 9417 T Ojo Alamo T. Penn. B
T. Salt T. Steawn 9586 T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “C"
B. Salt T. toka 10,024 1. Fictured Cliffs T. Penn. ‘D"
T. Yates T @ Eg?ch 10,608 T. CIliff House T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Barnett__11,084 T. Mencfee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Gravburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. Sun AndreS e T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta T. McKee Ilase Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger ———  — T. Dakota T.
T. Dlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo T. Bone Springs__s_ﬂg______'li Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp T. T. Chinle T.
T. Penn. T. T. Pemian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn ‘A" T.
O0IL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from 959Q to. 9628 No. 4, from to
No. 2, from...... 9683 to....... 9720 No. 5, from to
No. 3, from. 9878 to. 9900 No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to feet.
No. 2, from. to feet.
No. 8, from. to feet.
No. 4, from to. feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditiondl sheets if necessary)
From To T::c:::::s Formation From To T};;cl::e:ts Formation
surface 5300 530(lime w/thin shale streaks
530! 5079 4549 |limey sand, sandy lime & afhy.
5079 | 5445 366|lime w/shale stringers
54451 5560 115|shale w/lime stringers
5560 | 5794 234|lime w/shale stringers
5794 | 6027| 233|shale w/lime & sand stringtrs
6027 | 7360 1333|lime w/shale & sand stringgrs
7360 7454 94 {limey shale & shaley lime
7454 7536 82 |1lime
7536| 9586 2050|sand, shale & lime stringefs
9586 10,608 1022 |lime w/shale & sand stringprs
10,608 |11,084 476 |Interbedded sand, shale & [[ime
11,084111,126 42|shale & shaley sand




